
Sr. No. Programme Start Finish Location

1
Project Management Training  for onsite employees of L&T 

Technology Services
Sat 14-05-2016 Sun 15-05-16 Peoria, USA

Sr. No. Programme Batch Module Duration Start Finish Location

1
Senior Management Programme in Project Management in 

association with IIM Ahmedabad (L-2)
12 1 6 days  Mon 16-05-16 Sat 21-05-16 Vadodara

2 Advanced Certification in Project Management (L-1) 11B 1 6 days Mon 23-05-16 Sat 28-05-16 Vadodara

3
Project Strategic and Programme management in association with 

George Washington University USA (L-3)
5 1 6 days Mon 27-06-16 Sat 02-07-16 Vadodara

4 Cost Engineering  2 1 6 days Mon 04-07-16 Sat 09-07-16 Vadodara

5
Adaptation program in Quantity Surveying in Association with Royal 

institute of Chartered  Surveyors , United Kingdom 
2 1 6 days Mon 25-07-16 Sat 30-07-16 Chennai

Sr. No. Programme Duration Start Finish Location

1 Programme for Electronic Business Group 2 days Wed 11-05-16 Thu 12-05-16 Mumbai

2
Basic Certification in Project Management for L&T Technology 

Services 
9 days Mon 16-05-16 Wed 25-05-16 Vadodara

3
Common Certification in Project Management for L&T  Technology 

Services 
9 days Mon 20-06-16 Wed 29-06-16 Vadodara

4
Basic Certification in Project Management for L&T Technology 

Services
9 days Mon 18-07-16 Wed 27-07-16 Vadodara

5
Common Certification in Project Management L&T  Technology 

Services
9 days Mon 15-08-16 Wed 24-08-16 Vadodara

6
Basic Certification in Project Management for L&T Technology 

Services 
9 days Mon 19-09-16 Wed 28-09-16 Vadodara

Sr. No. Programme Start Finish Location

1 Project Management Tools - Microsoft Project Wed 25-05-16 Fri 27-05-16 Vadodara

2 Infrastructure Project Finance Mon 30-05-16 Tue 31-05-16 Vadodara

3 Project Management Professionals (PMP) Preparatory Course Mon 30-05-16 Fri 03-06-16 Chennai

4 Risk Management Thu 02-06-16 Fri 03-06-16 Vadodara

5  Managing Public Private partnership (PPP) projects Mon 13-06-16 Wed 15-06-16 Chennai

6 Improving Project Management Processes Fri 17-06-16 Sat 18-06-16 Chennai

7 Hedging in Projects Thu 09-06-16 Fri 10-06-16 Vadodara

8 Stake holder management Wed 29-06-16 Thu 30-06-16 Vadodara

9 Advance Risk Management Fri 01-07-16 Sat 02-07-16 Vadodara

10 Project Management Tools - Microsoft Project Mon 04-07-16 Tue 05-07-16 Vadodara
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11 Construction Quality Management Wed 20-07-16 Fri 22-07-16 Vadodara

12 Programme on Claims & Contract Mgmt. Wed 10-08-16 Thu 11-08-16 Vadodara

13 Cost Management Thu 11-08-16 Fri 12-08-16 Vadodara

14 Project Management Tools - Primavera Thu 25-08-16 Mon 29-08-16 Vadodara

15 Organization Management - HR Thu 01-09-16 Sat 03-09-16 Vadodara

16 Project Management Tools - Microsoft Project Wed 07-09-16 Fri 09-09-16 Chennai

17 Decision Making in Construction Industry Thu 15-09-16 Fri 16-09-16 Vadodara

18 Programme on Risk Management With Tools Thu 15-09-16 Sat 17-09-16 Chennai

Sr. No. Programme Duration Start Finish Location

1 Principles of Project Management (L-0) 9 days Mon 02-05-16 Wed 11-05-16 Chennai

2 Principles of Project Management (L-0) 9 days Wed 01-06-16 Fri 10-06-16 Vadodara

3 Principles of Project Management (L-0) 9 days Mon 25-07-16 Wed 03-08-16 Chennai

4 Principles of Project Management (L-0) 9 days Mon 22-08-16 Wed 31-08-16 Vadodara

5 Principles of Project Management (L-0) 9 days Tue 13-09-16 Thu 22-09-16 Chennai

Sr. No. Programme Start Finish Location

1 Programme for  Hindustan Aeronautical Limited (HAL Academy) Wed 25-05-16 Thu 26-05-16 Bangalore
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